75D1WWEL01E
• With relieving
Type VRPRL-VRPRL/U
pressure reducing valves
E U
Dr
VRPRL VRPRL/U
E U

TS 3ML1166805  Setting range 100-200 bar (1450-2900 psi)
2 Accessories
TYPE CODE  DESCRIPTION
V 4VL2407100 Handwheel
VRPRL-VRPRL/U
______________________________________________________  Ordering codes and description composition
VRPRL-VRPRL/U 38/TV.S
Port size
1 2
1
2
Pressure reducing valves
78 D1WWEL01E
Pressure control valves
Relieving diagram from U to Dr Pressure vs. Flow from E to U
Relieving diagram from U to Dr Pressure vs. Flow from E to U
VRPRL-VRPRL/U
Rating diagrams ____________________________________________________________________________________________
VRPRL-VRPRL/U 38
VRPRL-VRPRL/U 12
Flow
-18 -15 -12 -9 -6 -3 0-21
-5 -1-3 -2
P
re
ss
u
re
(bar)
0
80
60
40
20
100
(l/min)
3 6 9 12 15 18 21
0
TB: 40 bar (580 psi)
TV: 90 bar (1300 psi)
TS: 160 bar (2300 psi)
0
800
1200
(psi)
(US gpm)
400
1 532-4 4
-60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0-70
-15 -5-10
P
re
ss
u
re
(bar)
0
100
75
50
25
125
Flow (l/min)
10 20 30 40 50 60 70
0 5 10 15
TB: 40 bar (580 psi)
TV: 90 bar (1300 psi)
0
1000
1500
(psi)
(US gpm)
500